AIR-/GASFILTRATION > FILTER ELEMENTS
CF34-BP-APB Technical changes reserved | Rev.: 006.26.01
-> TO THE PRODUCT
CF34-BP-APB filter elements are used for the filtration of air and gases and are equipped
with a hydrophobic PVDF membrane. Optionally, these elements can be supplied in a
gamma-radiation-resistant version. Thanks to the wide range of capsule combinations
with regard to sizes and connection types, a broad spectrum of applications is possible.
In addition to capsules, this product range also includes cartridge filter elements.

CF34-BP-APB Technical changes reserved | Rev.: 006.26.01
-> TO THE PRODUCT
Order information cartridges
CF34-BP-APB - - -
Adapter Length Micron rating Gasket
1 DOE 05 5" 002 0,2 µm 1 EPDM
2 226/Flach 10 10" 2 Silicone
3 222/Flach 20 20" 4 Viton
7 226/Fin 30 30" 5 FEP coated
8 222/Fin 40 40"
Order example: CF34-BP-APB-710-002-2
Order information T-Capsule
CF34-BP-APB - - -
Length Inlet / Outlet Gauge port Sterilizing
TC01 345 mm
SS 38mm (1 1/2") TriClamp
S 38mm (1 1/2") TriClamp A Autoklave
TC02 592 mm T 19mm (3/4") TriClamp G Gamma-Resistent
TC03 845 mm
SM Inlet
38mm (1 1/2") TriClamp
Outlet
19mm Schlauchtülle
N none S Sterile
Note: TriClamp acc. to ISO 2852, Vent and drain: 6mm hose barb
Order example: CF34-BP-APB-TC02-SS-N-A
Order information I-Capsule (Inline)
CF34-BP-APB - - -
Length Inlet Outlet Sterilizing
IC02 142 mm K 14mm (9/16") TriClamp K 14mm (9/16") TriClamp A Autoklave
IC03 190 mm T 19mm (3/4") TriClamp T 19mm (3/4") TriClamp G Gamma-Resistent
IC05 233 mm S 38mm (1 1/2") TriClamp S 38mm (1 1/2") TriClamp S Sterile
IC10 347 mm Y 9,6mm Hose barb Y 9,6mm Hose barb
IC20 585 mm H 13mm Hose barb H 13mm Hose barb
IC30 838 mm V 14mm Hose barb V 14mm Hose barb
X 16mm Hose barb X 16mm Hose barb
M 19mm Hose barb M 19mm Hose barb
D 25mm Hose barb D 25mm Hose barb
Note: TriClamp acc. to ISO 2852, Vent and drain: 6mm hose barb
Order example: CF34-BP-APB-IC05-TT-S
Order information S-Capsule (Small)
CF34-BP-APB - - -
Length Inlet Outlet Sterilizing
SC01 106 mm K 14mm (9/16“) TriClamp K 14mm (9/16“) TriClamp A Autoklave
SC02 136 mm T 19mm (3/4“) TriClamp T 19mm (3/4“) TriClamp G Gamma-Resistent
SC03 173 mm F 31mm (1 1/4") TriClamp F 31mm (1 1/4") TriClamp S Sterile
SCD01* 110 mm B 6-13mm stepped hose barb B 6-13mm stepped hose barb
L 3,2mm Hose barb L 3,2mm hose barb
Y 9,6mm Hose barb Y 9,6mm hose barb
H 13mm Hose barb H 13mm hose barb
V 14mm Hose barb V 14mm hose barb
Note: TriClamp acc. to ISO 2852, Vent and drain: 6mm hose barb
* Only available with connection type BB
Order example: CF34-BP-APB-SC02-LL-G
Notes for „Sterilizing“
A = Elements autoclavable
G = Elements autoclavable and are Gamma-Resistent
S = Elements are delivered Gamma-sterilized
       (They can not be sterilized again!)